
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/503

Tournament: Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour 22-23 4
Organizer: Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour

Division: General
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Scratch' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Juliann Amende 965 -235

2 Shane Hatzenbiler 1023 -177

3 Brek Strobel 1116 -84

4 Harley Redding 1075 -125

5 Justin Fichter 1051 -149

6 Shantel Anderson 1045 -155

7 Jacob Fox 1003 -197

8 Landen Evans 989 -211

9 Ashtyn Noland 984 -216

10 Carter Herther 972 -228

11 Elliot Guidry 958 -242

12 Gabriel Morgan 933 -267

13 Justus Dudley 918 -282

14 Ethan Lester 916 -284

15 Jonas Grover 900 -300

16 Jackson Richard 897 -303

17 Connor Giertych 896 -304

18 Westen Niziolek 888 -312

19 Riley Engstrom 876 -324

20 Arianna Plaggemeyer 871 -329

21 Shean Hatfield 862 -338

22 Auderie Hansen 861 -339

23 Wiatt Colby 809 -391



# Name Total +/-

24 Carlee Byrd 790 -410

25 Jace Perry 756 -444

26 Dawson Peters 725 -475

27 Bryce Feazell 714 -486

28 Brody Domitri 632 -568

29 Lakeson Shumway 597 -603

30 Koltin Colby 344 -856



Division: General
Competition: Single-Scratch, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Brek Strobel 158 174 222 149 189 224 1116 -84

2 Harley Redding 203 161 177 165 153 216 1075 -125

3 Justin Fichter 147 162 166 212 184 180 1051 -149

4 Shantel Anderson 180 199 166 166 149 185 1045 -155

5 Shane Hatzenbiler 160 197 179 179 140 168 1023 -177

6 Jacob Fox 140 168 169 206 171 149 1003 -197

7 Landen Evans 128 172 145 251 145 148 989 -211

8 Ashtyn Noland 171 157 194 129 163 170 984 -216

9 Carter Herther 160 185 185 131 177 134 972 -228

10 Juliann Amende 169 165 163 148 158 162 965 -235

11 Elliot Guidry 188 128 189 160 155 138 958 -242

12 Gabriel Morgan 150 142 188 158 153 142 933 -267

13 Justus Dudley 136 132 151 154 199 146 918 -282

14 Ethan Lester 156 124 125 179 158 174 916 -284

15 Jonas Grover 142 154 129 168 152 155 900 -300

16 Jackson Richard 188 137 143 154 135 140 897 -303

17 Connor Giertych 138 135 179 144 159 141 896 -304

18 Westen Niziolek 129 134 151 160 145 169 888 -312

19 Riley Engstrom 134 139 179 174 125 125 876 -324

20 Arianna Plaggemeyer 137 159 172 147 87 169 871 -329

21 Shean Hatfield 170 149 128 117 184 114 862 -338

22 Auderie Hansen 125 172 143 135 158 128 861 -339

23 Wiatt Colby 139 147 144 176 92 111 809 -391

24 Carlee Byrd 181 94 117 104 129 165 790 -410

25 Jace Perry 131 174 131 91 123 106 756 -444

26 Dawson Peters 101 141 96 140 135 112 725 -475



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

27 Bryce Feazell 88 142 88 91 144 161 714 -486

28 Brody Domitri 105 106 126 122 84 89 632 -568

29 Lakeson Shumway 103 101 85 90 121 97 597 -603

30 Koltin Colby 41 67 68 65 53 50 344 -856



Division: General
Competition: Single-Scratch, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Brek Strobel 1116 -84

2 Harley Redding 1075 -125

3 Justin Fichter 1051 -149

4 Shantel Anderson 1045 -155

5 Shane Hatzenbiler 1023 -177

6 Jacob Fox 1003 -197

7 Landen Evans 989 -211

8 Ashtyn Noland 984 -216

9 Carter Herther 972 -228

10 Juliann Amende 965 -235

11 Elliot Guidry 958 -242

12 Gabriel Morgan 933 -267

13 Justus Dudley 918 -282

14 Ethan Lester 916 -284

15 Jonas Grover 900 -300

16 Jackson Richard 897 -303

Cutline

17 Connor Giertych 896 -304

18 Westen Niziolek 888 -312

19 Riley Engstrom 876 -324

20 Arianna Plaggemeyer 871 -329

21 Shean Hatfield 862 -338

22 Auderie Hansen 861 -339

23 Wiatt Colby 809 -391

24 Carlee Byrd 790 -410

25 Jace Perry 756 -444



# Name Cutline Total +/-

26 Dawson Peters 725 -475

27 Bryce Feazell 714 -486

28 Brody Domitri 632 -568

29 Lakeson Shumway 597 -603

30 Koltin Colby 344 -856



Division: General
Competition: Single-Scratch, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [16]Jackson Richard [170] *Winner* [1]Brek Strobel [200]

R1-2 [9]Carter Herther [179] *Winner* [8]Ashtyn Noland [193]

R1-3 [4]Shantel Anderson [190] *Winner* [13]Justus Dudley [202]

R1-4 *Winner* [5]Shane Hatzenbiler [208] [12]Gabriel Morgan [190]

R1-5 [2]Harley Redding [184] *Winner* [15]Jonas Grover [188]

R1-6 *Winner* [10]Juliann Amende [209] [7]Landen Evans [207]

R1-7 [3]Justin Fichter [136] *Winner* [14]Ethan Lester [182]

R1-8 *Winner* [6]Jacob Fox [179] [11]Elliot Guidry [125]

R2-1 [8]Ashtyn Noland [159] *Winner* [1]Brek Strobel [205]

R2-2 [13]Justus Dudley [154] *Winner* [5]Shane Hatzenbiler [170]

R2-3 *Winner* [10]Juliann Amende [172] [15]Jonas Grover [160]

R2-4 *Winner* [6]Jacob Fox [202] [14]Ethan Lester [179]

R3-1 *Winner* [5]Shane Hatzenbiler [213] [1]Brek Strobel [186]

R3-2 [6]Jacob Fox [174] *Winner* [10]Juliann Amende [181]

R4-1 *Winner* [10]Juliann Amende [163] [5]Shane Hatzenbiler [151]



Division: General
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles - Handicap' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scr Hdcp Total +/-

1 Carter Herther 222 247 247 193 239 196 972 372 1344 -228

2 Elliot Guidry 248 188 249 220 215 198 958 360 1318 -242

3 Arianna Plaggemeyer 210 232 245 220 160 242 871 438 1309 -329

4 Shantel Anderson 223 242 209 209 192 228 1045 258 1303 -155

5 Justin Fichter 188 203 207 253 225 221 1051 246 1297 -149

6 Justus Dudley 199 195 214 217 262 209 918 378 1296 -282

7 Jackson Richard 251 200 206 217 198 203 897 378 1275 -303

8 Riley Engstrom 200 205 245 240 191 191 876 396 1272 -324

9 Shane Hatzenbiler 201 238 220 220 181 209 1023 246 1269 -177

T10 Juliann Amende 219 215 213 198 208 212 965 300 1265 -235

T10 Landen Evans 174 218 191 297 191 194 989 276 1265 -211

11 Bryce Feazell 179 233 179 182 235 252 714 546 1260 -486

12 Jonas Grover 201 213 188 227 211 214 900 354 1254 -300

13 Auderie Hansen 189 236 207 199 222 192 861 384 1245 -339

14 Brek Strobel 178 194 242 169 209 244 1116 120 1236 -84

15 Shean Hatfield 232 211 190 179 246 176 862 372 1234 -338

16 Westen Niziolek 186 191 208 217 202 226 888 342 1230 -312

17 Carlee Byrd 254 167 190 177 202 238 790 438 1228 -410

T18 Gabriel Morgan 196 188 234 204 199 188 933 276 1209 -267

T18 Lakeson Shumway 205 203 187 192 223 199 597 612 1209 -603

19 Jacob Fox 174 202 203 240 205 183 1003 204 1207 -197

20 Ashtyn Noland 207 193 230 165 199 206 984 216 1200 -216

21 Wiatt Colby 203 211 208 240 156 175 809 384 1193 -391

22 Connor Giertych 186 183 227 192 207 189 896 288 1184 -304

23 Jace Perry 197 240 197 157 189 172 756 396 1152 -444

24 Ethan Lester 192 160 161 215 194 210 916 216 1132 -284



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scr Hdcp Total +/-

25 Koltin Colby 161 187 188 185 173 170 344 720 1064 -856



Division: General
Competition: Singles - Handicap, Block: Handicap
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scr Hdcp Total +/-

1 Carter Herther 222 247 247 193 239 196 972 372 1344 -228

2 Elliot Guidry 248 188 249 220 215 198 958 360 1318 -242

3 Arianna Plaggemeyer 210 232 245 220 160 242 871 438 1309 -329

4 Shantel Anderson 223 242 209 209 192 228 1045 258 1303 -155

5 Justin Fichter 188 203 207 253 225 221 1051 246 1297 -149

6 Justus Dudley 199 195 214 217 262 209 918 378 1296 -282

7 Jackson Richard 251 200 206 217 198 203 897 378 1275 -303

8 Riley Engstrom 200 205 245 240 191 191 876 396 1272 -324

9 Shane Hatzenbiler 201 238 220 220 181 209 1023 246 1269 -177

T10 Juliann Amende 219 215 213 198 208 212 965 300 1265 -235

T10 Landen Evans 174 218 191 297 191 194 989 276 1265 -211

11 Bryce Feazell 179 233 179 182 235 252 714 546 1260 -486

12 Jonas Grover 201 213 188 227 211 214 900 354 1254 -300

13 Auderie Hansen 189 236 207 199 222 192 861 384 1245 -339

14 Brek Strobel 178 194 242 169 209 244 1116 120 1236 -84

15 Shean Hatfield 232 211 190 179 246 176 862 372 1234 -338

16 Westen Niziolek 186 191 208 217 202 226 888 342 1230 -312

17 Carlee Byrd 254 167 190 177 202 238 790 438 1228 -410

T18 Gabriel Morgan 196 188 234 204 199 188 933 276 1209 -267

T18 Lakeson Shumway 205 203 187 192 223 199 597 612 1209 -603

19 Jacob Fox 174 202 203 240 205 183 1003 204 1207 -197

20 Ashtyn Noland 207 193 230 165 199 206 984 216 1200 -216

21 Wiatt Colby 203 211 208 240 156 175 809 384 1193 -391

22 Connor Giertych 186 183 227 192 207 189 896 288 1184 -304

23 Jace Perry 197 240 197 157 189 172 756 396 1152 -444

24 Ethan Lester 192 160 161 215 194 210 916 216 1132 -284



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scr Hdcp Total +/-

25 Koltin Colby 161 187 188 185 173 170 344 720 1064 -856



Division: General
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles - Junior Gold' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: General
Competition: Singles - Junior Gold, Block: Junior Gold
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified





Division: General
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

General Scholarship Juliann Amende $775

General Scholarship Shane Hatzenbiler $387

General Scholarship Brek Strobel $258

General Scholarship Carter Herther $74

General Scholarship Elliot Guidry $37

General Scholarship Arianna Plaggemeyer $24


